Contourenschets

Rol- en taakverdeling leden Raad van Toezicht SWV PO LHA

De heer R. Bool

Mevrouw C.G.F. Mol

De heer H.J. Tijssen

De heer A.S.W. Yu

De heer R. v.d. Westerlaken

Benoemd tot

01-04-2027

01-04-2027

01-04-2025

01-03-2026

01-09-2023

Rol

Plv. voorzitter

(van 01-05-2023)

Voorzitter

Auditcommissie

Lid

Lid

Kwaliteitscommissie

Lid

Lid

Remuneratiecommissie Bijzonderheden

Lid
(van 01-05-2023)

Lid
(tot 01-09-2023)

Lid

Bindende voordracht



